
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/09/15 1st Payment 2,977,627

2nd Payment 3,096,732
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,220,601

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,349,425

5th Payment 3,483,402

1 08/05/15 Wed $21,058,200 $10,564,825 $40,000,000 $25,493,945 1.569 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 3,622,738

2 08/08/15 Sat $23,689,534 $22,192,232 $50,000,000 $32,237,266 1.551 6.5% 12.0% 7th Payment 3,767,648

3 08/12/15 Wed $22,232,156 $33,218,067 $60,000,000 $38,684,720 1.551 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 3,918,353

4 08/15/15 Sat $25,442,820 $46,131,729 $70,000,000 $44,843,049 1.561 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 4,075,088

5 08/19/15 Wed $23,742,834 $57,982,691 $80,000,000 $51,249,199 1.561 6.6% 28.2% 10th Payment 4,238,091

6 08/22/15 Sat $27,132,588 $70,334,279 $90,000,000 $58,631,922 1.535 7.5% 33.6% 11th Payment 4,407,615

7 08/26/15 Wed $28,627,382 $84,385,309 $100,000,000 $65,146,580 1.535 7.8% 38.8% 12th Payment 4,583,919

8 08/29/15 Sat $31,535,718 $101,945,673 $110,000,000 $70,197,830 1.567 8.6% 44.0% 13th Payment 4,767,276

9 09/02/15 Wed $30,738,428 $117,347,377 $120,000,000 $76,579,451 1.567 8.4% 48.7% 14th Payment 4,957,967

10 09/05/15 Sat $34,564,486 $134,071,074 $133,000,000 $84,700,000 1.571 9.4% 53.6% 15th Payment 5,156,286

11 09/09/15 Wed $32,121,657 $149,197,677 $149,000,000 $94,800,000 1.571 8.8% 57.6% 16th Payment 5,362,537

12 09/12/15 Sat $38,020,935 $167,102,344 $167,000,000 $106,300,000 1.571 10.3% 62.0% 17th Payment 5,577,039

13 09/16/15 Wed $37,582,339 $184,800,469 $188,000,000 $119,700,000 1.571 10.2% 65.8% 18th Payment 5,800,120

14 09/19/15 Sat $46,385,540 $206,644,163 $211,000,000 $134,300,000 1.571 12.4% 70.1% 19th Payment 6,032,125

15 09/23/15 Wed $46,977,924 $228,766,819 $208,000,000 $132,399,745 1.571 12.5% 73.8% 20th Payment 6,273,410

16 09/26/15 Sat $59,132,287 $256,613,160 $230,000,000 $146,400,000 1.571 15.5% 77.9% 21st Payment 6,524,346

17 09/30/15 Wed $57,670,099 $283,014,956 $261,000,000 $166,100,000 1.571 15.2% 81.3% 22nd Payment 6,785,320

18 10/03/15 Sat $75,174,876 $316,054,014 $289,000,000 $184,000,000 1.571 19.3% 84.9% 23rd Payment 7,056,733

19 10/07/15 Wed $80,074,933 $351,246,628 $317,000,000 $201,800,000 1.571 20.4% 88.0% 24th Payment 7,339,002

20 10/10/15 Sat $113,514,063 $401,135,607 $380,000,000 $241,900,000 1.571 27.7% 91.3% 25th Payment 7,632,563

21 10/14/15 Wed $210,597,073 $500,897,398 $500,000,000 $318,300,000 1.571 45.2% 95.2% 26th Payment 7,937,865

22 10/17/15 Sat $281,514,876 $624,622,065 $650,000,000 $413,700,000 1.571 55.2% 97.9% 27th Payment 8,255,380

28th Payment 8,585,595

29th Payment 8,929,019

30th Payment 9,286,179

Total 167,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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